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AHMI SUPPLIER MEMBERS
Below is the list of AHMI Supplier Members with the company name, location, telephone, contact, email,
and website.

Ally Global Logistics, 317 Libbey Industrial Pkwy; Weymouth, MA 02189; Tel: 781-544-3970; Stephen
Zambo: sazambo@allygloballogistics.com; www.allygloballogistics.com

Biolube, 4611 Newaygo Road, Suite D; Fort Wayne, IN 46808; Tel: 260-414-9633; Kelly Johnson:
kelly@biolube1.com; www.biolube1.com

BolDesign, 2601 Withers Drive; Hudson, NC 28638; Tel: 828-754-7001; Brett Bollinger:
brettbollinger@boldesigninc.com; www.boldesignsinc.com

CombiLift, 303 Concord Street; Greensboro, NC 27406; Tel: 353-478-0500; Daniel Soden:
daniel.soden@combilift.com; www.combilift.com

Continental Underwriters, Inc., 3435-A West Leigh Street; Richmond, VA, 23230; Tel: 804-643-7800;
Preston Herrington III: preston@contund.com, Melissa Berry: melissa@contund.com; www.contund.com

Cooper Machine Co., P.O. Box 550; Wadley, GA 30477; Tel: 478-252-5885; Frances Cooper: 770-540-
5735 fcooper@coopermachine.com; Marshell Norris: 478-206-9951 mnorris@coopermachine.com;
www.coopermachine.com

Corley Manufacturing Co., PO Box 471; Chattanooga, TN 37401; Tel: 423-698-0284 ext. 123; Chuck
Boaz, Jack Corley: sales@corleymfg.com; www.corleymfg.com

DMSi / eLIMBS / TallyExpress, 17002 Marcy Street; Omaha, NE 68118; Tel: 740-401-0720; Tammy Sue
Donaldson: tdonaldson@elimbs.com, Henry German: hgerman@dmsi.com, Jason Bolstad;
www.dmsi.com

Dominion Risk Advisors, PO Box 833; Roanoke, VA 24004; Tel: 540-366-7475; Duke Baldridge:
baldridge@domrisk.com, Toye Oshoniyi: oshoniyi@domrisk.com 540-819-7803, Jennifer Schang:
jschang@domrisk.com, Julie Versluis: versluis@domrisk.com 540-556-0032; www.domrisk.com

Eagle Machinery and Supply, Inc., 422 Dutch Valley Drive NE; Sugarcreek, OH 44681; Tel: 330-852-
1300; Bob Hurst, bob.hurst@eaglemachines.com; www.eaglemachines.com

ECM Solutions, 4000 Park Road; Charlotte, NC 28209; Tel: 980-475-1210; Barry Corcoran:
corcoran@ecmins.com; www.ecmins.com

Engle-Hambright & Davies, Inc., 266 Treasure Lake; DuBois, PA 15801; Tel: 878-252-3901; Jeff Stenta,
AVP, Wood Products Practice Group Leader: jmstenta@ehdinsurance.com; www. ehdinsurance.com

Farm Credit of the Virginias, 4646 S. Valley Pike, Harrisonburg, VA 22801; Tel: 540-434-7035 ext. 5294;
Tim Huerth; thuerth@fcvirginias.com.

Forestry Systems Inc., 4105 Oak Ridge Road; Summerfield, NC 27358; Tel: 336-643-9663; Patrick
Jenks: patjenks@forestrysystems.com; Mike Price, Justin Jenks: jj@forestrysystems.com;
www.forestrysystems.com

Froedge Machine & Supply Co., 317 Radio Station Road; Tompkinsville, KY  42167; Tel: 270-535-4360;
Tom Froedge: ht.froedge@froedge.com; www.froedge.com

Green Lines Transportation, Inc., 4313 US 311; Randleman, NC 27317; Tel: 336-498-9546; Kevin White:
kwhite@greenlines.net; www.greenlines.net

Industrial Appraisal Co., Two Gateway Center, 603 Stanwix Street, Suite 1500; Pittsburgh, PA 15222; Tel:
412-208-1730; John Pfeffer: jpfeffer@indappr.com, Ray Ruggiero: rruggiero@indappr.com;
www.indappr.com

ISK Biocides, Inc., 416 East Brooks Road; Memphis, TN 38109-2931; Tel: 901-344-5350; Lance Johnson:
johnsonl@iskbiocides.com, Kenny Michaels: michaelsk@iskbiocides.com 301-616-6722, Michael
Oakes: oakesm@iskbiocides.com 276-782-0457; www.iskbiocides.com

JoeScan, 4510 NE 68th Drive, Unit 124; Vancouver, WA 98661; Tel: 360-993-0069; Joey Nelson:
info@joescan.com; www.joescan.com

Laufer Group International, 11023 N. Wabash; Kansas City, MO 64155; Tel: 913-707-8136; Marc Van
Gorp: mvangorp@laufer.com; www.laufer.com
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Legna Software, LLC, 500 West 5th Street, Suite 500; Winston Salem, NC 27101; Tel: 617-895-7142;

Woody Rich: woody@legnasoftware.com; www.legnasoftware.com

McGriff Insurance Services, 543 S. Evans St., 2nd Floor, Greenville, NC 27858; Tel: 252-752-3388;
Robin Little: arlittle@mcgriffinsurance.com; www.mcgriffinsurance.com

Messersmith Industrial Boiler Systems, 2612 F Road; Bark River, MI 49807; Tel: 906-466-9010; Jeremy
Mortl: jmortl@burnchips.com, Craig Albright: calbright@burnchips.com  740-466-5430;
www.burnchips.com

Mountcastle Insurance, 307 West Center Street; Lexington, NC 27292; Tel: 336-249-4951; Ryan Harman:
rharman@mountcastleinsurance.com; www.mountcastleinsurance.com

Nyle Systems, LLC, 12 Stevens Road; Brewer, ME 04412; Tel: 800-777-6953; Jeremy Howard:
jhoward@nyle.com, Jeremy Pitts: 828-358-9920 jpitts@nyle.com; www.nyle.com

Pennsylvania Lumbermens Mutual Insurance Company, One Commerce Square, 2005 Market Street,
Suite 1200; Philadelphia, PA 19103-7008; Tel: 267-825-9316; Lindsey DiGangi: ldigangi@plmins.com;
www.plmins.com

Rotochopper, Inc., 217 West Street; St Martin, MN 56376; Tel: 804-310-5358; Jody Parker:
jparker@rotochopper.com, Nicole Klein: 320-548-3586; www.rotochopper.com

Scott Insurance, 10 Franklin Road SE, Suite 550; Roanoke, VA 24011; Tel: 540-224-1769; Bethany
Murphy: bmurphy@scottins.com, Matt Hill: mhill@scottins.com or 540-224-1789; www.scottins.com

SII Dry Kilns, 207 Cedar Lane Drive; Lexington, NC 27292; Tel: 336-357-7146; Dan Mathews:
dmathews@siidrykilns.com, Brian Turlington: sii_sales@siidrykilns.com, Ben Mathews:
benmathews@siidrykilns.com, Ken Matthews: kenmatthews@siidrykilns.com, Bob Pope:
bobpope@siidrykilns.com; www.siidrykilns.com

Stiles Machinery, 3965 44th Street SE; Grand Rapids, MI 49512; Tel: 616-698-7500; Chuck Carter:
ccarter@stilesmachinery.com; www.stilesmachinery.com

Stringer Industries, PO Box 450; Tylertown, MS 39667; Tel: 601-876-3376; Taylor Stringer:
taylor@stringerind.com, Tony Stringer: tony@stringerind.com; www.stringerind.com

Tarheel Paper & Supply Co., 3200 Centre Park Blvd.; Winston-Salem, NC 27107; Tel: 336-714-4747;
Jordan Martin: jordan@tarheelpaper.com; www.tarheelpaper.com

Taylor Machine Works, Inc., 2430 Thornfield Drive; Lenoir, NC 28645; Tel: 828-750-0792; Stuart Tucker:
stucker@taylorbigred.com, Kay Reynolds: 662-773-3421; www.taylorbigred.com

TMX Shipping Company, Inc., 727 Arendell Street, PO Box 747; Morehead City, NC 28557; Tel: 252-726-
1111; Curtis Struyk: cstruyk@tmxship.com, info@tmxship.com; www.tmxship.com

TS Manufacturing, 2 Fleetwood Road; Lindsay, Ontario K9V6H4; Tel: 705-324-3762; Niki St.Denis:
nikis@tsman.com, Peter McCarty: peterm@tsman.com; www.tsman.com

U*C Coatings, PO Box 1066; Buffalo, NY 14215; Tel: 716-833-9366; Eric Degenfelder:
sales@uccoatings.com, Dave Sondel: daves@uccoatings.com; www.uccoatings.com

UBS Wealth Management, 101 East Kennedy Blvd., Suite 1800; Tampa, FL 33602; Tel: 813-227-2892;
John Faircloth: john.j.faircloth@ubs.com, Mike Carey; www.ubs.com

USNR, PO Box 310; Woodland, WA 98674; Tel: 360-225-8267; Robert Wagner: robert.wagner@usnr.com,
Alan Robbins: alan.robbins@usnr.com, John Seifert: 541-912-4292, Dale Bradicich: 336-508-6955;
www.usnr.com

Vecoplan, LLC, 5708 Uwharrie Road; Archdale, NC 27263; Tel: 336-252-4066; Tracy Hall:
tracy.hall@vecoplan.com, Matt Lowman: matt.lowman@vecoplan.com; www.vecoplan.com

Wood-Mizer, LLC, 8180 W. 10th Street; Indianapolis, IN 46214; Tel: 317-271-1542 ext. 1608; Cody
Buchanan: cbuchanan@woodmizer.com; www.woodmizer.com

Woodus K. Humphrey and Co. Inc., 7600 Fern Avenue Building 500; Shreveport, LA 71105; Tel: 318-
663-6419; Jay Hanna: jay.hanna@amwins.com; www.amwins.com/operating-company-pages/woodus

Woodworks, 1403 Pike Street; Marietta, OH 45750; Tel: 814-715-6331; Jack Matson:
lumberjack@woodworks.cloud; woodworks.cloud
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